
Sr. No. Name of RHCLSC / 

DLSA

Mail-ID Office Landline No. Legal Aid 

Helpline

1 RHCLSC, Jodhpur ftsrslsajod@gmail.com 0291-2888046 8306002140

2 RHCLSC, Jaipur ftsrslsa@gmail.com 0141-2385831 9828900900

3 AJMER dlsa1ajmer@gmail.com 0145-2943811 8306002101

4 ALWAR dlsa2alwar@gmail.com 0144-2940098 8306002102

5 BALOTRA-BARMER dlsa3balotra@gmail.com 02988-294119 8306002103

6 BANSWARA dlsa4banswara@gmail.com 02962-294488 8306002104

7 BARAN dlsa5baran@gmail.com 07453-294186 8306002105

8 BHARATPUR dlsa6bhartpur@gmail.com 05644-228870 8306002106

9 BHILWARA dlsa7bhilwara@gmail.com 01482-294713 8306002107

10 BIKANER dlsa8bikaner@gmail.com 0151-2970623 8306002108

11 BUNDI dlsa9bundi@gmail.com 0747-2940061 8306002109

12 Chittorgarh dlsa10chittorgarh@gmail.com 01472-294210 8306002112

13 Churu dlsa11churu@gmail.com 01562-294594 8306002110

14 Dausa dlsa12dausa@gmail.com 01427-294224 8306002114

15 Dholpur dlsa13dholpur@gmail.com 05642-294300 8306002115

16 Dungarpur dlsa14dungarpur@gmail.com 02964-294822 8306002116

17 Ganganagar dlsa15ganganagar@gmail.com 0154-2944888 8306002117

18 Hanumangarh dlsa16hanumangarh@gmail.com 01552-294199 8306002118

19 Jaipur District dlsa18jaipurdistrict@gmail.com 0141-2203090 8306002120

20 Jaipur-Metro I dlsa17jaipurmetro@gmail.com 0141-2947150 8306002119

21 Jaipur-Metro II dlsa17jaipurmetro2@gmail.com 0141-2947155 8306006150

22 Jaisalmer dlsa19jaiselmer@gmail.com 02992-294676 8306002123

23 Jalore dlsa20jalore@gmail.com 02973-294337 8306002126

24 Jhalawar dlsa21jhalawar@gmail.com 07432-294065 8306002127

25 Jhunjhunu dlsa22jhunjhunu@gmail.com 01592-294040 8306002128

26 Jodhpur District dlsa24jodhpurdistrict@gmail.com 0291-2943451 8306002129

27 Jodhpur-Metro dlsa23jodhpurmetro@gmail.com 0291-2943480 8306002021

28 Karauli dlsa25karauli@gmail.com 07464-294026 8306002130

29 Kota dlsa26kota@gmail.com 0744-2940015 8306002131

30 Nagaur-Metra City dlsa27merta@gmail.com 01590-294039 8306002132

31 Pali dlsa28pali@gmail.com 02932-294035 8306002166

32 Pratapgarh dlsa29pratapgarh@gmail.com 01478-294161 8306002134

33 Rajsamand dlsa30rajsmand@gmail.com 02952-294498 8306002135

34 Sawaimadhopur dlsa31sawaimadhopur@gmail.com 07462-294301 8306002136

35 Sikar dlsa32sikar@gmail.com 01572-294048 8306002137

36 Sirohi dlsa33sirohi@gmail.com 02972-294034 8306002138

37 Tonk dlsa34tonk@gmail.com 01432-294603 8306002139

38 Udaipur dlsa35udaipur@gmail.com  0294-2412210 8306002022
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